
Inkomsten:
Contributies € €
Dotatie Schenkingen -
Bijdragen politieke ambtsdragers - -

Totaal inkomsten € €

Uitgaven:
Algemeen
Representatiekosten € €
Bestuurskosten - -
Kosten ledenvergaderingen - -

€ €

Campagne
Verkiezingen € €
Havenfeesten - -
Inkomsten Havenfeesten - -
Avondvierdaagse - -
Halloween - -
Kerst - -
Eindejaarsattenties - -
Advertenties / Sponsoring - -
Diversen Campagne - -

- -

Fractie
Studie kosten € €

- -

Organisatiekosten
Automatisering € €
Telefoon - -
Bankkosten - -
Diverse Organisatiekosten - -

- -
Totaal Uitgaven - €

Nog uit te splitsen -
Mutatie Verenigingskapitaal € €

Banksaldo:
€

Reservering donaties €
Reservering verkiezingen -
Vrij besteedbaar -

-
Mutatie Banksaldo €

685,00
2.507,42 3.760,00

8.604,33

7.135,50 7.140,00

8.190,00

3.025,00

JAARVERSLAG 1 APRIL 2023 - 30 MAART 2024

2 0 2 3  -  2 0 2 4 Begroting

2.083,38

900,00 1.050,00
568,83

0,00
2.204,16 -1.915,00

9.458,23

50,00

10.105,00
690,00

265,00

2.000,00

2.625,00
210,00

55,00

3.655,00685,03

PM

50,00
374,04

25,50
210,66

-6,00
87,27
97,10

0,00
62,81

0,00

80,00

1-4-2023

27-2-2024

1.297,50
6.400,17

1.910,22
1.910,22

420,00

234,18 130,00

2.204,16

554,02

447,18

7.254,07

62,12

2.500,00

85,00

210,00

2.000,00

40,00

2.518,83

4.439,40

207,69 225,00


